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District of Columbia HPCPG Members and Alternates 
 

(Alternates are shown in italics) 

May 1, 2009 

 
 

HPCPG Members & Alternates E-Mail 

Melina Afzal, Community Co-Chair-Elect and 
Chair, Membership Recruitment Comm. 

mafzal@fullcircleconsultants.com 

Alternate: Kristen Degan kristendegan@gmail.com 

Sean Arayasirikul  sean.arayasirikul@gmail.com 

Natalia Averett  nataliaaveret@aol.com 

Paola Barahona, Community Co-Chair  paola.barahona@gmail.com 

Alternate: Geno Dunnington genondc@gmail.com 

Susan M. Blake, Ph.D.  smblake1@aol.com; smblake@gwu.ed 

Mark Baker  mark.a.baker@medstar.net 

Cyndee Clay, member, Ops. Committee cyndeeclay@hips.org 

Manuel Díaz-Ramírez  manuel.diazramirez@gmail.org 

Lisa Fitzpatrick, MD  lfitzpatrick@howard.edu 

Ronald Harris Rgharris1@gmail.com 

Daniel O’Neill  danielfoneill@gmail.com 

Michael W. Plankey, PhD  mwp23@georgetown.edu 

Michael Pryor, APRA michael.pryor@dc.gov 

Richard Rice, MA HIVPrevent@deaf-reach.org 

Néstor Rocha, Govt. Co-Chair Nestor.rocha@dc.gov 

Melissa Sellevaag, STD Control Melissa.sellevaag.@dc.gov 

Daniel Ehlman Daniel.ehlman@dc.gov 

Ron Simmons, member, Operations Comm. ronsuhu@aol.com 

Ken Pettigrew KPettigrew@uhupil.org 

Hazel V. Smith  hazelsmith60@yahoo.com 
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HPCPG Members & Alternates E-Mail 

Isaiah Webster III  isaiahwebsteriii@yahoo.com 

Gigi Thomas gigi@hips.org 

Earline Budd Earline_budd@yahoo.com 

Zenovia Wright, member, Operations Comm. 
and Chair, Data and Prioritization Committee 

zenovia.wright@gmail.com. 

A. Toni Young tyoung@communityeducationgroup.org

Terrence L. Young terrence@communityeducationgroup.o
rg 

HAA Staff  

Donald Babb Donald.babb@dc.gov 

Stacey Cooper Stacey.cooper@dc.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


